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Country
AUSTRALIA
GARDINER Jessica
JONES Tayla
WILSON Jemma
FRANCE
DUFRENE Blandine
FOURNEL Geraldine
ROSSAT Audrey
SWEDEN
JONSSON Jessica
KARLSSON Emelie
SMALSJO Emmily
FINLAND
KARKKAINEN Sanna
KOSKINEN Taru
NYQVIST Marita
USA
GUTISH Rachel
MASTIN Mandi
WELLS Jamie
SLOVAKIA
HOSTINSKA Karin
JURICKOVA Katarina
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Unofficial Women's World Trophy Classification

Day 1
1:40:56.66
52:27.06
50:15.14 %
50:41.52 *
1:48:35.23
54:03.56 *
55:09.14
54:31.67 *
1:57:29.94
1:01:20.36 *
56:09.58 *
1:01:54.64
1:58:51.58
52:53.10 *
3:00:00.00
1:05:58.48 *
2:04:12.41
1:00:37.61 *
1:09:14.26
1:03:34.80 *
6:00:00.00
3:00:00.00 *
3:00:00.00 *

Day 2
1:45:49.77
53:49.12 *
52:00.65 *
54:13.50
1:53:30.81
56:02.38 *
57:28.43 *
58:22.74
1:56:08.72
59:10.89 *
56:57.83 *
1:02:30.67
1:54:53.67
54:11.48 *
3:00:00.00
1:00:42.19 *
1:56:13.47
57:33.06 *
1:13:54.10
58:40.41 *
6:00:00.00
3:00:00.00 *
3:00:00.00 *

Day 3
2:14:25.16
1:08:13.03 *
1:06:12.13 *
1:08:57.07
2:26:14.76
1:11:21.26 *
1:16:36.24
1:14:53.50 *
2:27:38.92
1:16:38.97 *
1:10:59.95 *
1:27:45.35
2:30:40.34
1:10:20.51 *
3:00:00.00
1:20:19.83 *
2:30:17.55
1:13:36.00 *
1:18:15.87
1:16:41.55 *
6:00:00.00
3:00:00.00 *
3:00:00.00 *

Day 4
2:12:20.35
1:07:31.01
1:05:23.62 *
1:06:56.73 *
2:24:44.68
1:11:38.85 *
1:13:05.83 *
1:15:38.18
2:28:30.18
1:16:41.93 *
1:11:48.25 *
1:24:11.21
2:32:14.45
1:10:13.31 *
3:00:00.00
1:22:01.14 *
2:27:52.99
1:10:45.02 *
1:24:03.58
1:17:07.97 *
6:00:00.00
3:00:00.00 *
3:00:00.00 *
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Day 5 Day 6
1:52:17.48
58:22.84
54:40.90 *
57:36.58 *
2:03:18.95
59:48.44 *
1:04:55.13
1:03:30.51
2:07:29.38
1:06:28.88 *
1:01:00.50 *
1:43:41.13
2:08:59.86
58:11.88 *
3:00:00.00
1:10:47.98 *
2:10:03.29
58:41.87 *
1:12:31.79
1:11:21.42 *
6:00:00.00
3:00:00.00 *
3:00:00.00 *
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TOTAL
9:45:49.42

10:36:24.43

10:57:17.14

11:05:39.90

11:08:39.71

30:00:00.00
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Handicap

+50:35.01

+1:11:27.72

+1:19:50.48

+1:22:50.29

+20:14:10.58

www .fim-isde2015.com

[ T



